
DATE/DAY        VI       VII        VIII         IX       X         XI       XII

13.09.21(Monday) Hindi Computer English Science Maths Phy/B.St Chem/Accts

14.09.21(Tuesday) English Hindi Computer  -  -  -  -

15.09.21(Wednesday)  -  -  - Computer English Eco English

16.09.21(Thursday) S.St. Science Maths  -  -  -  -

17.09.21(Friday)  -  -  - English Hindi English Bio/CS

18.09.21(Saturday) Computer English Hindi  -  -  -  -

20.09.21(Monday)  -  -  - S.St. Science Maths/IP Phy/B.st

21.09.21(Tuesday) Science Maths S.St.  -  -  -  -

22.09.21(Wednesday)  -  -  - Hindi Computer Bio/CS Maths/IP

23.09.21(Thursday) Maths S.st. Science  -  -  -  -

24.09.21(Friday)  -  -  - Maths S.St. Chem/Accts Eco
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